
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 53 1° LORDO

2° CIUFFARELLA MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  54

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO -4 J L 54

4° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 56

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 56

6° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 56

7° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 57

8° MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 59

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 59

LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 59

11° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 60

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 60

13° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 61

14° RUSCO ROBERTO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  62

15° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 67

16° SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 68

17° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 69

18° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 70

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  SQ 3.3b(3)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  61 1° LORDO

2° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 63

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 63

4° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 64

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 64

CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 64

7° MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 67

8° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 68

9° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 69

10° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 72

ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 72

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 72

13° TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 73

14° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 74

15° RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 77

16° CITTERIO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 79

17° FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 82

18° CROSAZZO CARLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 84

19° PIZZONIA CARMEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 88

20° VENTO MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 96

PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 2^TAPPA del 13-04-2025
CLASSIFICA 2^ categoria (PL.HCP P&P FINO DA 10 A 18) - LORDO

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 2^TAPPA del 13-04-2025
CLASSIFICA 1^ categoria (PL.HCP P&P FINO A 9) - LORDO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 46 1° NETTO
2° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 47
3° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 48

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 48
FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 48

6° MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 49
7° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  50
8° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 51

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 51
BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 51
CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 51

12° CIUFFARELLA MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  52
MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 52
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 52

15° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 53
DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 53
RUSCO ROBERTO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  53

18° LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 55
SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 55
TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 55
MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 55

22° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 56
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 56

24° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 57
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 57

26° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO -4 J L 58
27° RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 59

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 59
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 59

30° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 60
31° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 62

CITTERIO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 62
DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 62

34° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 63
35° FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 64
36° CROSAZZO CARLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 66
37° PIZZONIA CARMEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 70
38° VENTO MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 78
39° FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  SQ 3.3b(3)

PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 2^TAPPA del 13-04-2025

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - NETTO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


